Manner | 16-39 Jahre | 2.8km
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Nachname
Zappe
Weber
lhmels
Naja
Al-Ghaish
Hustedt
Gao

Shi
AL-ghaish
Dietz
Giesen
Gieller
Youssef
Albeesh
Guo
Nguyen
Potsch
Palomo Lauterbach
Fasse

Yan
Grabowski

hamit

Vorname
Tim Alexander
Julian
Enno-Eibe
Ahmad
yahya

Ole

Yiyang
Yahuan
Zakarya
Michel

Tim

Moritz

Ali

Tareq

Pengju
Hoang Van Khoi
Jens

Lucas Manuel
Felix

Yu

Samuel

ayzit

Zeit
0:10:01,0
0:10:45,0
0:11:08,0
0:11:16,0
0:11:18,0
0:11:54,0
0:12:19,0
0:12:31,0
0:12:37,0
0:13:42,0
0:14:43,0
0:15:33,0
0:16:13,0
0:16:52,0
0:17:23,0
0:17:28,0
0:18:01,0
0:20:02,0
0:20:26,0
0:20:46,0
0:31:36,0

0:31:36,0



