Männer | 16-39 Jahre | 2.8km

Platz	Nachname	Vorname	Zeit
1	Zappe	Tim Alexander	0:10:01,0
2	Weber	Julian	0:10:45,0
3	Ihmels	Enno-Eibe	0:11:08,0
4	Naja	Ahmad	0:11:16,0
5	Al-Ghaish	yahya	0:11:18,0
6	Hustedt	Ole	0:11:54,0
7	Gao	Yiyang	0:12:19,0
8	Shi	Yahuan	0:12:31,0
9	AL-ghaish	Zakarya	0:12:37,0
10	Dietz	Michel	0:13:42,0
11	Giesen	Tim	0:14:43,0
12	Gießler	Moritz	0:15:33,0
13	Youssef	Ali	0:16:13,0
14	Albeesh	Tareq	0:16:52,0
15	Guo	Pengju	0:17:23,0
16	Nguyen	Hoang Van Khoi	0:17:28,0
17	Pötsch	Jens	0:18:01,0
18	Palomo Lauterbach	Lucas Manuel	0:20:02,0
19	Fasse	Felix	0:20:26,0
20	Yan	Yu	0:20:46,0
21	Grabowski	Samuel	0:31:36,0
22			
23			
24			
25			
26	hamit	ayzit	0:31:36,0